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HCONRES 8
Providing for a joint session of Congress to receive a presentation from the Comptroller General of the United
States regarding the audited financial statement of the executive branch.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 6, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.  (Jan 6, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/8 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (139 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Sanford, Mark [R-SC-1] R · SC Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jan 6, 2017

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Jan 11, 2017

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jan 11, 2017

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jan 11, 2017

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Jan 17, 2017

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Jan 24, 2017

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jan 24, 2017

Rep. Faso, John J. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 6, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Mar 8, 2017

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Mar 24, 2017

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Mar 29, 2017

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Mar 30, 2017

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Apr 4, 2017

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Apr 5, 2017

Rep. Brat, Dave [R-VA-7] R · VA Apr 8, 2017

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Apr 12, 2017

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Apr 24, 2017

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Apr 24, 2017

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Apr 24, 2017

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Apr 24, 2017

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Apr 24, 2017

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Apr 24, 2017

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Apr 25, 2017

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Apr 26, 2017

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 26, 2017

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Apr 26, 2017

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Apr 27, 2017

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA Apr 27, 2017

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-2] R · NC Apr 27, 2017

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Apr 27, 2017

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Apr 27, 2017

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL May 1, 2017

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 1, 2017

Rep. Lewis, Jason [R-MN-2] R · MN May 3, 2017

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC May 11, 2017

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN May 15, 2017

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA May 16, 2017

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA May 17, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC May 17, 2017

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT May 18, 2017

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL May 18, 2017

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 19, 2017

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX May 23, 2017

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS May 23, 2017

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL May 23, 2017

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU May 25, 2017

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 25, 2017

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL May 25, 2017

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO May 25, 2017

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY May 25, 2017

Rep. Graves, Tom [R-GA-14] R · GA May 30, 2017

Rep. Ferguson, A. Drew, IV [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 2, 2017

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 2, 2017

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 2, 2017

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV Jun 7, 2017

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jun 12, 2017

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jun 12, 2017

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 12, 2017

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 21, 2017

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 26, 2017

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 26, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 26, 2017

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Jun 27, 2017

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jul 6, 2017

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 6, 2017

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Jul 28, 2017

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Aug 22, 2017

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Sep 1, 2017

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Dec 11, 2017

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Apr 2, 2018

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Apr 12, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 24, 2018

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Apr 24, 2018

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Apr 24, 2018

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Apr 24, 2018

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Apr 25, 2018

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 8, 2018

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA May 8, 2018

Rep. Walters, Mimi [R-CA-45] R · CA May 16, 2018

Rep. Russell, Steve [R-OK-5] R · OK Jun 5, 2018

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Jun 19, 2018

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 26, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jan 6, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 6, 2017) 

Requires both chambers of Congress to assemble annually in the Hall of the House of Representatives to receive a

presentation from the Comptroller General on the Government Accountability Office's audited financial statement of the

accounts and associated activities of the executive branch, together with an analysis of the financial position and

condition of the federal government.

Actions Timeline

Jan 6, 2017: Introduced in House
Jan 6, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
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